Srno

|Name of Creditor

|Type Of Creditor

Address

Total Amount Claimed (Rs)

Principal (Rs.)

Interest (Rs.)

Penal Interest

Recovery

Charges

Amount Admitted

Voting Share in %

9 UCO Bank

16 Punjab National Bank

17 Bank Of India

Financial

Financial

Financial

Flagship Corporate Branch, Mafatlal Centre,
1st Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021
Large Corporate Branch, Ground Floor,
Maker Tower, E Wing, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-
400005

Asset Recovery Management Branch, 1st
Floor 28,5V Road, Andheri(West) Mumbai-
400058

Total

1,02,89,88,457.00

2,95,37,10,641.67

1,24,21,60,030.83
5,22,48,59,129.50

51,89,71,891.00

66,71,07,775

43,14,27,473.00

50,04,37,147.47

7,85,89,093.00

7,46,15,107.93

1,02,89,88,457.00

2,95,37,10,641.67

1,24,21,60,030.83
5,22,48,59,129.50

6.41%

18.39%

7.74%




