no	Name of Creditor	Type Of Creditor	Address	Total Amount Claimed (Rs)	Principal (Rs.)	Interest (Rs.)	Penal Interest	Recovery	Charges	Amount Admitted	Voting Share in %
9	UCO Bank	Financial	Flagship Corporate Branch, Mafatlal Centre, 1st Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021	1,02,89,88,457.00	51,89,71,891.00	43,14,27,473.00	7,85,89,093.00			1,02,89,88,457.00	6.419
16	Punjab National Bank	Financial	Large Corporate Branch, Ground Floor, Maker Tower, E Wing, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400005	2,95,37,10,641.67						2,95,37,10,641.67	18.39%
17	7 Bank Of India	Financial	Asset Recovery Management Branch, 1st Floor 28,SV Road, Andheri(West) Mumbai- 400058	1,24,21,60,030.83	66,71,07,775	50,04,37,147.47	7,46,15,107.93			1,24,21,60,030.83	7.749
			Total	5,22,48,59,129.50						5,22,48,59,129.50	